
Spelling Words

Reminders : 

READING: 

ENGLISH:

MATH:

WEEK AT A 
GLANCE

Sometime this week ask your 

child ....  what difference 
means. 

Alex
"Top Cat"

* use concrete objects to solve 
"taking from" and "taking 
apart" subtraction problems
* make a model to solve 
subtraction problems

*examine sound and vibrations

*use context clues and cross 
check to improve accuracy
*make mental pictures to 
improve comprehension

*examine verbs
*compose sentences using a 
noun and a verb

*Early Dismissal on Wednesday at 12:30

*Please continue to initial your child's behavior calendar!

September 8, 2013 - September 12, 2013

1.  cot 
2. got
3. dot
4. hot
5. not
6. pot

7. box
8. fox
9. lox
10. ox
11. pox
12. sox

SCIENCE:


